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Nachname
Dietz
Grol3kopf
Ballistreri
Fleischer
Tomas Gabure
Steinhilber
Fodor
Leverenz
Brucks
Tamba
Hopfner
Caglar

Brix

Umlauf
Neckernuf3
Steck

Hees
Pfliiger
Schréder
Dravec
Keifer
Justin
Durner
Beck
Steegmaier
Telegdy
Tonnier
Hohlbauch
Haderle
Rehm
Heilenmann
Pfeffer
Wagner
Claus
Schonard
Ledesma Hiralto
Kuhn

Grof3

23. Sulkener Stadtlauf
Ergebnisse Stadtlauf (10 km)

Vorname
Thorben
Hannes
Francesco
Michael
Elias
Manuel
Daniel
Thorsten
Markus
Yusupha
Marco
Aydin
Lukas
Boris
Tobias
Dietmar
Oliver
Thomas
Mark
Karlheinz
Stefan
Schafer
Steffen
Wolfram
Klaus
Akos
Thomas
Wolfgang
Matthias
Tobias
Klaus
Axel
Sebastian
Holger
Armin
Sergio
Peter
Stephan
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Gesamtwertung M

M30
M30
M30
M35
M30
. MU20
MHK
M30
M45
M30
M40
M40
M30
M45
M30
M50
M45
M40
M40
M55
M35
. MU14
M35
M60
M55
MHK
M35
M50
M40
M35
M55
M30
M40
M55
M50
M40
M55
M40
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252

241
75

231
74

88

188
102
253
119
98

140
189
220
147
243
178
203
230
184
166
92

206
246
83

150
244
146
216
245
69

198
152
156
193
86

73

Ergebnis

0:30:41.49 h
0:32:30.63 h
0:33:48.98 h
0:34:44.98 h
0:34:47.18 h
0:37:08.95 h
0:37:11.88 h
0:37:42.08 h
0:37:43.23 h
0:39:03.14 h
0:39:04.39 h
0:39:12.36 h
0:39:27.67 h
0:39:51.79 h
0:39:56.61 h
0:40:08.78 h
0:40:35.93 h
0:40:47.47 h
0:41:05.30 h
0:41:15.15 h
0:41:34.87 h
0:41:42.0 h

0:41:53.01 h
0:42:27.40 h
0:42:32.01 h
0:42:51.31 h
0:43:00.53 h
0:43:10.50 h
0:43:39.54 h
0:43:49.08 h
0:43:57.47 h
0:44:04.08 h
0:44:05.44 h
0:44:14.67 h
0:44:23.69 h
0:44:30.92 h
0:45:03.22 h
0:46:08.75 h

Verein

LG Filstal

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
TV Zell am Neckar

SG Schorndorf 1846 e.V.
Gingen

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
AST SilRen

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
IGF Running-Team Siif3en
AST SiRRen

Sport Schwab Laufteam

ASV Spartania Eislingen

AST SilRen

TSV Lichtenwald

TS GOppingen

TSV Lichtenwald

global plogging 3Boysrun
Hoffmann Group

AST SilRen

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
TSV Bad Uberkingen

IGF Running-Team Siif3en
AST SiRRen

TSV Lichtenwald

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
Sportpark SuRen

TSV Lichtenwald

EnBW AG
EnBW AG
TV Winzingen
FC Spraitbach

w



Treder
Kdberle
Holz
Olschewski
Weber
Mayer
Rosenfelder
Gerlach
Michalowski
Sauer

Heilig

Heilig
Bucking
Hubner
Gaisser
Reichart
Bamo Castel
Hutta
Rummel
Reczuch
Gianneres
Weber
Wiget

Rieg

Riedel
Clement
Brodbeck
Gansel
Gassenmayer
Bantleon
Schreiber
Haas
Siekler
Stolzenburg
Rapp
Schile
Kohn

Frey

Arweiler

23. Sulkener Stadtlauf
Ergebnisse Stadtlauf (10 km)

Ivo
Andreas
Erwin
Christoph
Merlin
Jurgen
Gerhard
Steffen
Marius
Axel
Tim
Thomas
Jens
Thomas
Roland
David
Vinzent
Peter
Markus
David
Stephan
Ulrich
Peter
Stefan
Thomas
Eberhard
Ben
Martin
Sven
Gerd
Martial
Frank
Dieter
Henrik
Hans-Joachim
Marcel
Uwe
Otto

Henning
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Gesamtwertung M

4. M45
6. M35
M55
MHK
MHK
M40
M60
M50
10. M40
7. M35
2. MU14
5. M45
5. M50
11. M40
6. M50
8. M35
12. M40
1. M65
5. MHK
10. M30
MHK
M50
M35
M50
M50
M45
10. M35
11. M35
7. MHK
10. M50
8. MHK
11. M30
7. M55
9. MHK
11. M50
1. MU18
7. M45
1. M70
13. M40
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129
261
121
219
218
236
257
58

200
208
135
136
99

223
234
181
177
176
67

192
123
154
182
110
145
239
126
183
66

116
32

35

235
115
93

171
194
78

100

0:46:33.29 h
0:46:44.83 h
0:46:47.97 h
0:46:56.05 h
0:46:59.92 h
0:47:11.25 h
0:47:31.80 h
0:47:43.02 h
0:47:58.33 h
0:48:00.74 h
0:48:08.61 h
0:48:08.82 h
0:48:12.17 h
0:48:13.64 h
0:48:15.74 h
0:48:18.46 h
0:48:19.51 h
0:48:21.71 h
0:48:22.55 h
0:48:39.44 h
0:48:44.78 h
0:48:46.78 h
0:48:55.58 h
0:49:03.76 h
0:49:04.30 h
0:49:10.05 h
0:49:24.31 h
0:49:25.05 h
0:49:44.13 h
0:50:14.44 h
0:50:15.49 h
0:50:16.01 h
0:50:55.12 h
0:51:20.39 h
0:51:40.73 h
0:51:46.19 h
0:51:53.84 h
0:52:10.85 h
0:52:22.15h

AST SuRen

TSG Eislingen

TSV SiufRen

AST SiiRen

DJK Schwabisch Gmiind
null auf 21 - 2019

TSG Salach

IGF Running-Team Sif3en
Bargau
G-Town Runners

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
null auf 21 - 2019

Team Goliath

EnBW AG

TV Winzingen

TSG Salach
Lauf geht’s
Feuerwehr SufRen
TSV SiuRRen
null auf 21 - 2019
TSG Salach
null auf 21 - 2019
null auf 21 - 2019
G-Town Runners

IGF Running-Team Siif3en

SV Aufhausen
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen

IGF Running-Team SuRen

w



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Woisetschlager

Farrenkopf
Trénkle
Kastner
Weil3flog
Wink
Weinert
Anders
Kaiser
Paterno
Bre3mer
Frey

Kurz
Ocker
Durner
Vollmer
Yilmazel
Bauer
Scalise
Buck
Kluge
Sotomayor
Hosch
Brunina
Dourado
Koder
Ostertag
Gartner
Kuhn
Richter
Dangelmayer
Mihajlovic
Polter
Fischer
Mauritz
Trauble
Holstein
Schwegler
Bauer

23. Sulkener Stadtlauf
Ergebnisse Stadtlauf (10 km)

Thorsten
Andreas
Michael
Ralf
Bernd
Chris
Bernhard
Sebastian
Oliver
Steffen
Achim
Jurgen
Steffen
Michael
Dominik
Markus
Max
Fabian
Mattia
Rainer
Stefan
Rafael
Marco
Ivory
Marco
Luca
Robert
Frank
Armin
Oliver
Paul
Milan
Dennis
Rolf
Andreas
Jennifer
Dennis
Wolfgang
Jurgen
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Gesamtwertung M

14.
8. M55
15.
12.
9. M55
16.
2. M65
17.
8. M45
9. M45
3. M60
13.
12.
10.
11.
18.
12.
12.
13.
4. M60
14.
19.
2. MU20
3. MU20
13.
14.
10.
10.
11.
15.
3. M65
11.
13.
12.
13.
14.
15.
1. M75
20.

M40

M40
M50

M40

M40

M50
M35
MHK
MHK
M40
M30
MHK
MHK

M50
M40

M35
MHK
M45
M55
M55
M50

M45
M30
M55
M55
M35
MHK

M40

108
153
10

250
106
221
212
180
205
238
105
240
190
226
225
185
256
122
207
211
169
197
162
160
165
127
159
151
81

59

141
133
259
118
168
170
117
77

172

0:52:23.20 h
0:52:33.79 h
0:52:40.08 h
0:52:40.82 h
0:52:45.85 h
0:52:47.95 h
0:52:50.36 h
0:52:51.20 h
0:53:07.66 h
0:53:09.03 h
0:53:41.11 h
0:53:42.89 h
0:53:45.41 h
0:53:46.56 h
0:53:47.09 h
0:53:53.59 h
0:53:54.32 h
0:54:04.39 h
0:54:08.48 h
0:54:13.41 h
0:54:30.08 h
0:54:36.79 h
0:54:50.11 h
0:55:16.03 h
0:55:19.15 h
0:55:29.74 h
0:55:30.69 h
0:55:50.19 h
0:55:52.92 h
0:56:03.93 h
0:56:24.27 h
0:57:15.77 h
0:57:28.76 h
0:57:38.93 h
0:57:51.20 h
0:58:00.95 h
0:58:20.24 h
0:58:46.04 h
0:58:46.88 h

TSV Bobingen Lauftreff
EnBW AG
null auf 21 - 2019

Kdnigsbronn

AST SuRRen

Toys2Day

Lauf geht’s

IGF Running-Team Suf3en
CVJIM Goppingen

TSV SiRen

TSV SiRRen

Team Goliath
Gussenstadt
Hoffmann Group
Hoffmann Group
Hoffmann Group
Hoffmann Group
TSV SiufRen
Hoffmann Group
EnBW AG

AST SiRRen

null auf 21 - 2019
AST SiRRen

AST SuRRen
Hoffmann Group
Hoffmann Group
Feuerwehr SuRen
DJK Goppingen
AST SilRen

- AST SiiBen -




Leverenz
Lang
Czinszky
Gramlich
Gaugele
Kothe
Peukert
Straub
Néagele
Scheidl
Nusko
Recher
Lohasz
Pscheidt
Reiner
Maier
Minich
Walter
Pscheidt

23. Sulkener Stadtlauf
Ergebnisse Stadtlauf (10 km)

Gunar
Herbert
Markus
Tim
Matthias
Michael
Alfred
Ingo
Volker
Stefan
Alois Hermann
Marcus
Paul
Josef
Dennis
Dominik
Jochen
Manfred

Dominik

Gesamtwertung M

5. M60
6. M60
16. M50
14. M55
14. M30
12. M45
7. M60
13. M45
14. M45
15. M45
15. M55
15. M35
8. M60
9. M60
15. M30
16. MHK
16. M30
2. M70
16. M35

215
96
199
101
258
175
249
41
195
65
128
163
84
38
36
19
209
254
2

0:58:47.61 h
0:58:50.97 h
0:58:52.33 h
0:59:13.30 h
0:59:47.49 h
1:00:11.50 h
1:00:15.19 h
1:00:36.03 h
1:01:09.17 h
1:01:29.62 h
1:02:06.53 h
1:02:23.62 h
1:02:40.92 h
1:02:49.83 h
1:02:57.07 h
1:04:34.59 h
1:06:27.20 h
1:09:08.79 h
1:18:40.90 h

AST SiRen

IGF Running-Team SuRen

AST SiuRen

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen

Lauf Geht's Trainer

AST SiRen

null auf 21 - 2019

AST SuRen

null auf 21 - 2019

AST SiRen

Hoffmann Group

IGF Running-Team Sif3en
null auf 21 - 2019
null auf 21 - 2019
null auf 21 - 2019

lllerberg

null auf 21 - 2019
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AST SifRRen

LT TS




